
T
oday's A

genda

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:25 PM

1:55 PM

2:45 PM

3:05 PM

4:20 Pm

Business Baddie Breakfast (VIP ONLY)
Speakers: Brandi Brown, Emi Hosoda, Coach Jean Austin, Diana Lynch

Community Chat With Tara L Paige
Speaker: Tara L Paige

Live Patio Chit Chat 
Speakers: Brandi Brown, Antwine Antoinette, Emi Hosoda, David C
Williams, Shelby Brown
Break Out Sessions I
Awards Luncheon

Power of Cntrl, Alt, Delete 
Speaker: Grace Holden 

The Journey of Kim Roxie

Treasure Hunt

Celebrate with Tara L Paige

Break Out Sessions II

Self care is soul care on and off your patio

Tiana Von Johnson

Walk With Girl Trek (Meet In The Lobby 4th Floor)9:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

3:55 Pm

Patio Chit Chat Panel
Panelists: Rachel Williams, Karen Cumby, Shelby Brown,
Nikki Watson,, Kemoy Martin, Dr. Taisha Nichole



Break O
ut Session 1

11:15 AM Topic: Relationship Booster
Speaker: Kia James
Room: 340 B

Topic:  The power in certifying your buisness - miniority certifications
government public and private contracting 
Speaker: Coach Jean Austin
Roo:m: 340A

Topic: How to Stage Your Space 
Speaker: Nikki Watson
Room: 339B

Topic: International wealth building
Speaker: Diana Lynch 
Room: 339A

Topic:  Get Up and Lead
Speaker: Shekita Jackson
Room: 337A

Topic:  Chat with Nikki Klugh
Speaker: Nikki Klugh
Roo:m: 337B



Break O
ut Session II

3:05PM Topic: How To Build Your Empire and Travel The World  
Speaker: Kemoy Martin
Room: 340A

Topic:  Navigating Change - Change is Inevitable
Speaker: Yvonne Davis Glover
Roo:m: 339B

Topic: Foggy Nights/Sky Walking
Speaker: David C Williams 
Room: 339 A

Topic:   Ready, FIRE, Aim: A 3 Step Blueprint for Getting Out of Your
Head & Into Action" 
Speaker: Deana Jean 
Room - 337A

Topic:  Business 101 + Branding
Speaker: Dr. Nikki Zeigler
Room: 340B


