8:00 AM	Business Baddie Breakfast (VIP ONLY) Speakers: Brandi Brown, Emi Hosoda, Coach Jean Austin, Diana Lynch
9:00 AM	Walk With Girl Trek (Meet In The Lobby 4th Floor)
10:00 AM	Community Chat With Tara L Paige Speaker: Tara L Paige
10:45 AM	Live Patio Chit Chat Speakers: Brandi Brown, Antwine Antoinette, Emi Hosoda, David C Williams, Shelby Brown
11:15 AM	Break Out Sessions I
12:15 PM	Awards Luncheon
1:25 PM	Power of Cntrl, Alt, Delete Speaker: Grace Holden
1:55 PM	Patio Chit Chat Panel Panelists: Rachel Williams, Karen Cumby, Shelby Brown, Nikki Watson,, Kemoy Martin, Dr. Taisha Nichole
2:45 PM	The Journey of Kim Roxie
3:05 PM	Break Out Sessions II
3:55 Pm	Treasure Hunt
4:20 Pm	Self care is soul care on and off your patio
5:00 PM	Tiana Von Johnson
5:10 PM	Celebrate with Tara L Paige

## 11:15 AM

Topic: Relationship Booster

Speaker: Kia James

Room: 340 B

Topic: The power in certifying your buisness - miniority certifications

government public and private contracting

Speaker: Coach Jean Austin

Roo:m: 340A

Topic: How to Stage Your Space

Speaker: Nikki Watson

Room: 339B

Topic: International wealth building

Speaker: Diana Lynch

Room: 339A

Topic: Get Up and Lead Speaker: Shekita Jackson

Room: 337A



Topic: Chat with Nikki Klugh

Speaker: Nikki Klugh

Roo:m: 337B

## 3:05PM

Topic: How To Build Your Empire and Travel The World

Speaker: Kemoy Martin

Room: 340A

Topic: Navigating Change - Change is Inevitable

Speaker: Yvonne Davis Glover

Roo:m: 339B

Topic: Foggy Nights/Sky Walking

Speaker: David C Williams

Room: 339 A

Topic: Ready, FIRE, Aim: A 3 Step Blueprint for Getting Out of Your

Head & Into Action" Speaker: Deana Jean

Room - 337A

Topic: Business 101 + Branding

Speaker: Dr. Nikki Zeigler

Room: 340B

